Licensing Act 2003

o

The Chief Executive of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under
an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations
were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

020322

020321

020326

020330

020328

020329

020325

020336

020339

020341

020340

Date Issued

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

07/08/2020

07/08/2020

07/08/2020

07/08/2020

07/08/2020

14/08/2020

17/08/2020

18/08/2020

18/08/2020

Licence
Number

32UHT04009

32UHT04008

32UHB50231

32UHB50112

32UHB60007

32UHB60007

32UHB02008

32UHT04010

32UHT04011

32UHT04012

32UHA18005

Client Name

Mr G Stillyards

Mrs F D Lambkin-Smith

The Hume Arms Limited

Mr A J Carberry

Mr N Chatzimichalis

Mr N Chatzimichalis

Edutrade Humber Ltd

Miss R C Axcell

Miss R C Axcell

Mr W M Brown

Mr S Kurian

Premises Name

3 Westview Cottages

Market Rasen Market Place

The Hume Arms

The White Hart

Greek House

Greek House

Hampton House

The Dunn Deal Tea Rooms

South Street Park

Anglers Hotel

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Cancel/Surrender

Transfer

Transfer

Change Supervisor

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

Number Number

020344 19/08/2020 32UHA11036 Mr L B Banyard Personal Alcohol Licence Lost/Stolen

020345 19/08/2020 32UHA11036 Mr L B Banyard Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

020343 19/08/2020 32UHB01708  Mr S Kurian Morton Food Store Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender

020346 20/08/2020 32UHA19019  Mr J A Comins Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

020349 21/08/2020 32UHTO04013  Mrs A Shipperbottom Marshall's Yard k?ter;l'?mporary Event Notice - WITH  Temp Event Notice
coho

020350 21/08/2020 32UHT04014  Mrs B Daughtrey Lincoln Rugby Football Club Ltd k?ter;l'?mporary Event Notice - WITH  Temp Event Notice
coho

020351 21/08/2020 32UHT04015 Dr W A Adams Forge End Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol  Temp Event Notice

020352 21/08/2020 32UHT04015 MrJ W Mcinnes Gainsborough Market Place k?ter;l'?mporary Event Notice - WITH  Temp Event Notice
coho

020353 21/08/2020 32UHT04015 Mr J W Mcinnes Gainsborough Market Place k?ter;l'?mporary Event Notice - WITH  withdraw
coho

020354 21/08/2020 32UHT04016  Mr J W Mcinnes Gainsborough Market Place k?ter;l'?mporary Event Notice - WITH  Temp Event Notice
coho

020356 24/08/2020 32UHTO04017 Miss R C Axcell Grasby Village Hall k?ter;l'?mporary Event Notice - WITH  Temp Event Notice
coho

020360 26/08/2020 32UHT04018 Mr R Turner Low Farm Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol  Temp Event Notice

020362 27/08/2020 32UHC50008 Caistor Sports & Social Club Caistor Sports and Social Club CIC Club Premises Certificate Ch of Club Name

CIC Management Committee
020363 28/08/2020 32UHA02014 Ms N A Watson Personal Alcohol Licence New
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