

## Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Executive of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
020322	05/08/2020	32UHT04009	Mr G Stillyards	3 Westview Cottages	Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020321	05/08/2020	32UHT04008	Mrs F D Lambkin-Smith	Market Rasen Market Place	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020326	07/08/2020	32UHB50231	The Hume Arms Limited	The Hume Arms	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
020330	07/08/2020	32UHB50112	Mr A J Carberry	The White Hart	Premises Licence	Transfer
020328	07/08/2020	32UHB60007	Mr N Chatzimichalis	Greek House	Premises Licence	Transfer
020329	07/08/2020	32UHB60007	Mr N Chatzimichalis	Greek House	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
020325	07/08/2020	32UHB02008	Edutrade Humber Ltd	Hampton House	Premises Licence	New
020336	14/08/2020	32UHT04010	Miss R C Axcell	The Dunn Deal Tea Rooms	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020339	17/08/2020	32UHT04011	Miss R C Axcell	South Street Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020341	18/08/2020	32UHT04012	Mr W M Brown	Anglers Hotel	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020340	18/08/2020	32UHA18005	Mr S Kurian		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder

Compiled: 08/12/2020 10:13:38 Page 1 of 2

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
020344	19/08/2020	32UHA11036	Mr L B Banyard		Personal Alcohol Licence	Lost/Stolen
020345	19/08/2020	32UHA11036	Mr L B Banyard		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
020343	19/08/2020	32UHB01708	Mr S Kurian	Morton Food Store	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
020346	20/08/2020	32UHA19019	Mr J A Comins		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
020349	21/08/2020	32UHT04013	Mrs A Shipperbottom	Marshall's Yard	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020350	21/08/2020	32UHT04014	Mrs B Daughtrey	Lincoln Rugby Football Club Ltd	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020351	21/08/2020	32UHT04015	Dr W A Adams	Forge End	Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020352	21/08/2020	32UHT04015	Mr J W McInnes	Gainsborough Market Place	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020353	21/08/2020	32UHT04015	Mr J W McInnes	Gainsborough Market Place	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Withdraw
020354	21/08/2020	32UHT04016	Mr J W McInnes	Gainsborough Market Place	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020356	24/08/2020	32UHT04017	Miss R C Axcell	Grasby Village Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020360	26/08/2020	32UHT04018	Mr R Turner	Low Farm	Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020362	27/08/2020	32UHC50008	Caistor Sports & Social Club CIC Management Committee	Caistor Sports and Social Club CIC	Club Premises Certificate	Ch of Club Name
020363	28/08/2020	32UHA02014	Ms N A Watson		Personal Alcohol Licence	New

Compiled: 08/12/2020 10:13:38 Page 2 of 2